LW Y1SG
Micro SIDELED 0.8mm long life
Enhanced optical Power LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
acc. OS-PCN-2009-025-A
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, farbiger
diffuser Silikon Verguss

explanation).
Bestell Information
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous
Flux2) page 17
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LW Y1SG-AEBE-EKFM-1 1000 ...1600 3900 (typ.) Q65110A9541
LW Y1SG-AEBE-GKJM-1 1000 ...1600 3900 (typ.) Q65110A9542
LW Y1SG-AFBF-EKFM-1 1200 ...1800 4500 (typ.) Q65110A9543
LW Y1SG-AFBF-GKJM-1 1200 ...1800 4500 (typ.) Q65110A9544
LW Y1SG-BFCF-EKFM-1 1600 ...2200 5700 (typ.) Q65110A9545
LW Y1SG-BFCF-GKJM-1 1600 ...2200 5700 (typ.) Q65110A9546
2009-09-22 2
LW Y1SG
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings